2009 0l1ld Abe Invite
October 10th,
Timing Provided by PrimeTime Timing

2009

========== GIRLS TEAM SCORE ==========

Fau Claire Memorial

Varsity

( 16:0

Meg Van de Loo

Heidi Hujik

Rebecca Brackenwagen
Alana Jenkins
Elizabeth Maata
Alyssa Harp

Julia Turner

Fau Claire North

15:
15:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:

Emmarie Heacox
Haley Watkins
Amanda Peterson
Mariah Mousel
Shauna Staam
Shannen Ohmen
Samantha Sveum

FEau Claire Regis

16:
16:
16:
17:
18:
18
18

Amanda McCarthy
Laura Belling
Erin Geraghty
Jenae Pedersen
Sarah Snyder
Jackie Kapla

Altoona High School

16:
17:
18:
18:
21:
22

Gracia Larson
Morgan Gunderson
Savanna Milbee
Brittney Hegenbart
Megan Kampa

17:
18:
20:
20:
23:

1

22
57
00
17
26
32
35

50
54
58
12
18

: 25
:29

44
52
14
39
14
04

35
19
11
14
48

1:20:02)

1:26:12)

1:32:43)

1:40:07)



